	motor
	Cell 
Lipols
	V
	A
	RPM
	tah (g)
thrust (g)
	W

	Mega 22/40/2E
	8
	29,6
	40,9
	30 700
	2 300
	1210,64

	
	10
	36,4
	60,9
	37 190
	3 475
	2 216,76

	Mega 22/30/2E
	6
	20,9
	55
	30 600
	2 290
	1 149,5

	
	8
	27,2
	76,3
	36 650
	3 380
	2 075,36

	Mega 22/30/2
	6
	21,5
	78
	33 000
	2 720
	1 677

	Mega 22/50/1.5YE
	8
	29,9
	39
	30 150
	2 210
	1 166,1

	
	10
	37,8
	60,4
	37 850
	3 590
	2 283,12

	
	11
	39,6
	65
	39 000
	3 800
	2 574

	Hacker B50XL 
12wi
	8
	28
	66
	35 000
	3 080
	1 848

	
	10
	35
	97
	42 430
	4 420
	3 395

	NEU 1515/3D/S
	6
	22,7
	42,4
	28 430
	1 900
	962,48

	
	8
	28
	60
	34 220
	2 940
	1 680

	
	10
	33,9
	90,7
	42 300
	4 390
	3 074,73


VASAFAN 90

	motor
	Cell 
Lipols
	V
	A
	RPM
	tah (g)
thrust (g)
	Kw

	Neu 1527/1.5Y
	12
	41
	95
	 
	6 700
	3,9

	
	12
	43
	115
	 
	7 200
	4,9


VASAFAN 120

